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NATURAL FIBRES
OMNI-PAC FORTHE FrOOD SECTOR

GROUP

As expert in moulded fibres, Omni-Pac Group puts all its expertise at the
service of the food industry, for the transport, storage and sale of your

products.

We have solutions in recycled paper, suitable for dry food contact (fruits
and vegetables) and virgin fibre solutions suitable for wet and greasy food
contact (meat, fish, cheese, cut fruits and vegetables).

The entire range is FSC® certified. Depending on the model, our products
can be dyed, printed and wrapped in a biofilm with your company logo.

RECOGNISED QUALITY

A unique and perfectly managed
procedure that has forged
Omni-Pac group's reputation for very
high quality solutions.

Our factories are:

Certified

"liiii')
Q001

ISO 9001 certified for
their organisation,

BRC for food safety,

Certified

('Iiiii')
50001

Discover our products
FSC® certified

ISO 50001 certified : 2018

for Energy Management-
System

FSC® for responsible ma-
nagement of fibre as a
natural resource.

MAXIMUM STORAGE

Natural fibre absorbs moisture to
reduce any product alteration. The
products can also breathe better
thanks to the packaging pores.

OPTIMUM PROTECTION

Throughout the supply chain and right
up to the consumer, the moulded
fibre guarantees maximum protection
for products, even delicate ones.
It has impact and vibration absorption
properties. With it we can manufacture
solid packaging that is easily stackable
without damaging the products.
Non-slip surface.




Multifunctional, Foodtainer
solutions are adapted to small
and large products (green
beans, peppers, etc.).

Foodtainers showcase the
product as it is clearly visible.

PRODUCT NB OF BUNDLE NB OF NB OF PALLET
REFERENCE DIMENSIONS PRODUCTS DIMENSIONS BUNDLE PRODUCTS DIMENSIONS COLOUR
Flowpack IN MM / BUNDLE IN MM / PALLET / PALLET IN MM
Stretch film
T 183 X138 X 37 750 796 x 386 x 420 15 11250 1200 X 800 X 2244 white
2T 204 X 159 X 37 560 800 X 331 X 441 15 8400 1200 X 800 X 2229 white
3T 240 X 165 X 43 500 796 X 341 X 486 15 7500 1200 X 800 X 2604 white
25 143 X 111X 28 1320 596 X 396 X 342 32 42 240 1200 X 800 X 2832 grey
33 108 X 140 X 35 840 596 X 396 X 402 12 10080 1200 X 800 x 2688 white
Ret 35 215 X 143 X 43 840 766 X 341X 437 18 15120 1200 X 800 x 2766 white
ef. 73
60 136 X 136 x 22 1200 571 X 401X 432 20 24000 1200 X 800 X 2304 white
65 180 X QO X 22 1240 676 x 376 x 369 21 26 040 1200 X 800 x 2727 white
70 180 X 135 X 22 1200 756 x 396 X 417 18 21600 1200 X 800 x 2646 white
73 225 %136 x 22 840 576 X 396 x 462 24 20 160 1200 X 800 X 2916 white
75 260 X135 X 22 510 766 X 270 X 422 15 7 650 1200 X 800 X 1 594 white
Ref-75 89 250 X 175 X 36 640 500 x 366 X 516 20 12800  1200x800x2724  white
Chip A 179 X 135 X 30 870 791 X 376 X 414 18 15660 1200 X 800 X 2628 white
i [
Ref.. 65 i Ref.: 1T Ref.: 33
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OMNI-PAC GROUP
OVERSEAS

W e believe that

environmental solutions \ o
have no borders and we are -
happy to already provide our \\
moulded fibre packaging

and hygiene solutions in

over 50 countries. Wherever

you may be, our solutions

are here for you.



Flowpack
Stretch film

Ref.: Frutil 1

=

Ref.: Fruit Pear
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Frutil solutions are ideal for
keeping your products in
place during transport and
then presenting them on the
store shelves.

Fruit and vegetables are
protected and showcased by
a special raised design.

The apple trays are designed
for transport, mainly export.

PRODUCT NB OF BUNDLE NB OF NB OF PALLET
REFERENCE DIMENSIONS PRODUCTS DIMENSIONS BUNDLE PRODUCTS DIMENSIONS COLOUR
IN MM / BUNDLE IN MM / PALLET / PALLET IN MM

o 160 X 160 X 26 900 796 X 396 X 332 24 21600 1200 x 800 x 2800 white/black
1 197 X 151 X 29 650 786 x 396 x 405 18 11700 1200 X 800 X 2574 black
1,5 229X 155 X 27 650 801 X 396 X 465 18 11700 1200 X 800 X 2934 black

2 270 X 155 X 29 650 801 x 386 X 552 15 9750 1200 X 800 x 2904 white /black
pear 206 x 160 x 37 680 801 x 326 X 424 9 6 120 1200 x 800 x 2808 white
6M 218 X 146 x 29 650 746 X 396X 442 18 11700 1200 X 800 X 2796 black
AF:/ocado 189 x127 x 85 416 726 x 386 x 522 15 6 240 1200 X 800 X 2 754 white

unnet
REFERENCE FRUITS / R e PRODUCTS / PRODUCTS / DIAMETERIN LAYERS/  COLOUR
TRAYS BUNDLE PALLET MM BUSHEL
ComPackTray®
100R 25 480 X 315 X 24 145 8120 72-80 4 grey
112R 28 480 X 315 X 22 145 8120 69-77 4 grey
126A 31 480 X 315 X 19 145 8120 66-73 4 (2A+2B) grey
126B 32 480 X 315 X 19 145 8120 66-73 4 (2A +2B) grey
135R 27 480 X 315 X 25 145 8120 63-70 5 grey
150A 30 480 X 315 X 22 145 8120 60-67 5(3A+2 B) grey
150B 30 480 X 315 X 22 145 8120 60-67 5(@3A+2B) grey
CargoTray®
88 22 480 X 285 x 25 105 5880 76 - 83 4 grey
100 20 482 X 285 X 24 105 5880 72 - 80 5 grey
113A 23 482 x 285 X 23 105 5880 69-77 5(3A+2B) grey
113B 22 482 x 285 X 23 105 5880 69 -77 5((3A+2B) grey
125 25 482 X 285 X 24 105 5880 66 - 73 5 grey
138A 28 479 X 285 X 24 105 5880 63 - 70 5 (3A+2B) grey
138B 27 479 X 285 X 24 105 5880 63 - 70 5 (3A+2B) grey
150 30 479 X 285 x 22 105 5880 60 - 67 5 grey
175 35 479 X 285 x 21 105 5880 54 - 61 5 grey
198 33 479 X 285 x 21 105 5880 51-58 6 grey
50X30

ref 16 16 480 X 283 X 25 150 8 400 89 - 96 / grey
ref 18 18 480 X 283 X 33 130 7 280 85 - 9O+ / grey
ref 20 20 480 X 283 X 25 150 8 400 82 -88 / grey
ref 22 22 480 x 283 x 25 150 8 400 82-88 / grey

Pallet dimensions: 12200 x 800mm



Flowpack

Ref.: 560

Ref.. 1800 Ref.. Fruitmax

Flowpack
Topseal

%

Ref.. 200

Ref.. MP 200, 300, 400, 500

BP200
200
300
325
560
850

1000A

1000S
1800
2000D
Fruitmax
Fruitmax 400
Garant

Omni

MP 29-40
MP 37
MP 200

MP 300

PRODUCT NB OF
IN MM / BUNDLE
135 X 87 X 46 840
127 X 70 X 44 600
127 X 70 X 50 600
123 X 94 X 38 600
136 X 92 X 50 720
120 X 110 X Q0 705
148 X 112 X 79 480
137 X 126 X 80 400
245 X 140 X 65 240
185 X 142 X 106 200
183 X 113 X 59 400
183 X 113 X 50 400
183 x 108 x 66 400
183 x 113 X 69 400
PRODUCT NB OF
REFERENCE DIMENSIONS PRODUCTS
IN MM / BUNDLE
1415 X 118,5 X 40 612
183 X 117 X 102 540
175 X 140 X 43 372
175 X 140 X 57 366
175 X 140 X 69 360

MP 400

BUNDLE
REFERENCE DIMENSIONS PRODUCTS DIMENSIONS
IN MM

596 x 370 X 418
591 X 357 X 394
591X 357 X 394
561X 394 X 372
796 x 376 x 425
800 x 386 x 562
626 x 376 x 602
796 X 291 X 507
718 X 391 X 500
726 X 386 x 537
731 % 381X 456
731 X 381 X 456
716 x 382 X 430

741 x 381 X 456

BUNDLE
DIMENSIONS
IN MM

796 X 366 X 436
800 x 372 X 545
796 x 296 x 527
796 x 296 x 527

796 x 296 x 527

NB OF

BUNDLE PRODUCTS
/ PALLET / PALLET

24

28

28

24

18

12

16

8

15

15

18

18

18

18

NB OF

BUNDLE PRODUCTS
/ PALLET / PALLET

18

15

20

20

20

NB OF

20 160
16 800
16 800
14400
12960
8460
7 680
3200
3600
3000
7200
7 200
7 200

7200

NB OF

11 016
8100
7440

7320

7200

The Berigard and MP
ranges are particularly
designed to protect fruits &
vegetables from any impact
during transport and sale
(mushrooms, tomatoes,
summer berries, etc.).

Berigard punnets are
available in several shapes
and colours, and the
packaging can be printed on
request.

PALLET
DIMENSIONS COLOUR
IN MM
1200 X 800 x 2652 white
1200 x 800 X 2902 green
1200 X 800 X 2902 green
1200 X 800 x 2376 white
1200 X 800 x 2694 white
1200 x 800 X 2392 white
1200 X 800 X 2552 green
1200 X 800 X 1158 white
1200 x 800 x 2644 white
1200 X 800 x 2754 white
1200 x 800 x 2880 white
1200 x 800 x 2 880 white
1200 X 800 X 2 724 white
1200 x 800 x 2880 white
PALLET
DIMENSIONS COLOUR
IN MM
1200 X 800 x 2760 white
1200 x 800 x 2869 white
1200 x 800 X 2779 white
1200 X 800 X 2779 white
1200 X 800 X 2779 white

Ref.: MP 37



ProFresh® containers are suitable
forwet and greasy food contact,
meeting the requirements
for butchery, fish, cheese and
pre-prepared ranges.

These containers can be
machine-wrapped with cling

film.
PRODUCT NB OF BUNDLE NB OF NB OF PALLET
REFERENCE DIMENSIONS PRODUCTS DIMENSIONS BUNDLE PRODUCTS DIMENSIONS COLOUR

Stretch film IN MM / BUNDLE IN MM / PALLET / PALLET IN MM
OP 5 KHI 225 X135 X 25 640 576 X 400 X 458 8 5120 1200 X 800 x 1 060 white
OP11K 178 X 135 X 21 1134 568 X 416 x 546 8 9072 1200 X 800 x 1236 white
w"’ OP11D 180 x 132 X 36 720 603 X 416 X 547 8 5760 1200 x 800 x 1238 white
Ref:0OP 11D OP 3SK 232 X183 X 25 464 501 X 383 x 487 8 3712 1200 X 800 x 1118 white
OP 4 SK 242 X 193 X 25 464 591 X 403 X 507 8 3712 1200 X 800 X 1158 white
OP12K 243 X140 X 25 560 571 X 406 X 502 8 4 480 1200 X 800 X 1148 white
OP10K 135 X 135 X 21 840 529 X 286 X 552 12 10 080 1200 X 800 X 1248 white
H‘F OP14D 240 X 155 X 45 192 496 x 298 x 486 12 2304 1200 X 800 x 1116 white

Ref.: OP 5 KHI

| -

N
Ref.: OP 3 SK Ref.: OP 4 SK
Ref: 0P 11K - =
Find all our solutions on omnipacgroup.com

Certified Certified

ISO ISO

50001 9001 www.fsc.org

FSC*® C122951

www.fsc.org
FSC® C141514

Vil

The mark of The mark of
ible forestry ible forestry
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